Micue

w

N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Fony6

2209212-19

2209213-19

PL-0292-5949-19

PL-0292-5939-19

2219520-17

2209179-19

2209172-19

2209138-19

2254407-18

2219966-17

2209174-19

2254403-18

2209206-19

2209208-19

2254549-18

2209131-19

2209103-19

2209139-19

2209180-19

2209132-19

2209122-19

2208035-19

2254508-18

2254370-18

2209101-19

2254513-18

2254427-18

P
i
A
0

BiactaHb

395.528

395.528

395.528

395.528

417.370

395.528

395.528

395.528

406.425

406.425

395.528

406.425

395.528

395.528

417.370

395.528

395.528

395.528

395.528

395.528

395.528

406.425

417.370

406.425

395.528

417.370

406.425

Mpwnir

11:30:00

11:30:14

11:30:19

11:30:22

11:53:29

11:37:53

11:38:05

11:38:11

11:48:53

11:48:55

11:40:35

11:49:55

11:41:59

11:42:23

12:01:27

11:45:37

11:47:35

11:48:15

11:48:16

11:48:38

11:48:43

12:02:12

12:12:32

12:04:16

11:55:23

12:14:30

12:05:07

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 9

Typ6iB-2, Big 05.07.2020 06:15:07

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:14:53

05:15:07

05:15:12

05:15:15

05:38:22

05:22:46

05:22:58

05:23:04

05:33:46

05:33:48

05:25:28

05:34:48

05:26:52

05:27:16

05:46:20

05:30:30

05:32:28

05:33:08

05:33:09

05:33:31

05:33:36

05:47:05

05:57:25

05:49:09

05:40:16

05:59:23

05:50:00

Kny6 Kpwuna MNpukapnatra

1256.11

1255.18

1254.85

1254.65

1233.48

1225.43

1224.67

1224.29

1217.69

1217.57

1215.27

1213.93

1210.06

1208.58

1205.11

1196.76

1189.68

1187.30

1187.24

1185.93

1185.64

1170.97

1167.74

1164.04

1162.41

1161.35

1161.21

ban

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.786 0.218
5.571 0.435
8.357 0.653
11.142 0.871
13.928 1.741
16.713 3.918
19.499 4.136
22.284 4.354
25.070 6.748
27.855 6.966
30.641 7.619
33.426 8.054
36.212 9.578
38997  10.013
41783  11.537
44568  15.020
47354  18.285
50.139  20.461
52.925  20.679
55710  21.114
58496  21.332
61.281  29.168
64.067  31.128
66.852  35.481
69.638  36.569
72423  37.222
75209  37.440

Fony6oBop

0 laprac M.B.

0 laprac M.B.

0 laprac M.B.

0 laprac M.B.

0 Oymny M.

0 laprac M.B.

0 laprac M.B.

0 laprac M.B.

0 JlonywaHcbkui |.C.

0 JlonywaHcekui |.C.

0 laprac M.B.

0 JlonywaHcbkui |.C.
0 laprac M.B.
0 laprac M.B.
0 Aymny .M.
0 laprac M.B.
0 laprac M.B.
0 laprac M.B.
0 laprac M.B.
0 laprac M.B.
0 laprac M.B.
0 JlonywaHcbkui |.C.
0 Oymuny .M.
0 JlonywaHcbkuin |.C.
0 laprac M.B.

0 Oymuny .M.

0 JlonywaHcbkuii I.C.

Kny6

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

2254401-18

2209111-19

2254448-18

PL-0292-5932-19

2209203-19

2209113-19

2208043-19

2209129-19

PL-0464-7613-16

2270399-18

2254251-18

2208111-19

2254457-18

18404-18

2224347-14

2254451-18

2208016-19

2208015-19

2220343-19

2209211-19

2208251-19

2209178-19

2219509-17

2208282-19

2254252-18

2268263-18

18401-18

DER-00428-15

2208148-19

2254422-18

2254432-18

2209182-19

1

406.425

395.528

406.425

395.528

395.528

395.528

414.906

395.528

413431

413431

413.431

413431

406.425

406.425

416.671

406.425

406.425

406.425

395.528

395.528

416.671

395.528

417.370

416.671

413.431

413431

406.425

413.431

413431

406.425

406.425

395.528

12:05:16

11:55:54

12:05:21

11:56:04

11:57:19

11:57:39

12:14:28

11:58:10

12:14:13

12:14:14

12:14:17

12:14:20

12:08:15

12:08:20

12:18:06

12:09:12

12:09:14

12:09:15

11:59:53

12:00:31

12:19:59

12:01:53

12:21:08

12:21:51

12:19:17

12:19:17

12:15:02

12:22:24

12:22:57

12:16:51

12:16:53

12:07:51

05:50:09

05:40:47

05:50:14

05:40:57

05:42:12

05:42:32

05:59:21

05:43:03

05:59:06

05:59:07

05:59:10

05:59:13

05:53:08

05:53:13

06:02:59

05:54:05

05:54:07

05:54:08

05:44:46

05:45:24

06:04:52

05:46:46

06:06:01

06:06:44

06:04:10

06:04:10

05:59:55

06:07:17

06:07:50

06:01:44

06:01:46

05:52:44

1160.72

1160.64

1160.44

1160.08

1155.84

1154.71

1154.60

1152.98

1151.30

1151.24

1151.08

1150.92

1150.91

1150.64

1147.91

1147.82

1147.72

1147.66

1147.23

114513

1141.98

1140.62

1140.30

1136.17

1135.28

1135.28

1129.22

1125.65

1123.96

1123.55

1123.45

1121.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

77.994

80.780

83.565

86.351

89.136

91.922

94.708

100.279

103.064

105.850

108.635

111.421

114.206

116.992

119.777

122.563

125.348

128.134

130.919

133.705

136.490

139.276

142.061

144.847

147.632

150418

153.203

155.989

158.774

161.560

164.345

167.131

38.093

38.311

38.964

39.399

41.358

42.447

42.664

44.188

46.800

47.018

47.236

47.453

47.671

48.106

50.936

51.154

51.371

51.589

51.807

53.766

57.249

58.337

58.990

65.303

65.520

65.738

73.357

79.016

83.370

84.458

85.111

88.594

0 JlonywaHcbkui |.C.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

[aprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

baraH |.M.

laprac M.B.

KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.
KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.
KomapHuLkmnii
M.M.
KomapHuLpbkui
M.M.

JonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHupkuin |.M.

Jlonywarcekwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JonywaHcbkui 1.C.

laprac M.B.

[aprac M.B.

KomapHuupkmin |.M.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

KomapHupkumin |.M.

KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.
KomapHuLkunii
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

JonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

[aprac M.B.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



2208031-19

IT-217809-17

2254417-18

2209399-16

2209135-19

2209126-19

2254465-18

2218944-17

2208008-19

2253895-18

2208002-19

2254274-18

2254408-18

2217632-19

2254479-18

2208853-19

2254541-18

2209654-16

2254239-18

2254268-18

2208080-19

2208004-19

1851743-18

01799-18

2254425-18

2204912-16

2208856-19

2254209-18

2254353-18

2209216-19

2254434-18

2253887-18

406.425

406.425

406.425

413431

395.528

395.528

406.425

416.671

406.425

416.671

406.425

413431

406.425

406.425

406.425

417.370

417.370

416.671

413431

413.431

406.425

406.425

414.906

416.671

406.425

417.370

417.370

413431

406.425

395.528

406.425

416.671

12:18:26

12:18:39

12:18:40

12:25:06

12:10:19

12:10:20

12:20:08

12:29:37

12:20:46

12:30:53

12:21:44

12:28:08

12:21:52

12:22:21

12:22:23

12:32:44

12:33:11

12:32:56

12:30:28

12:30:46

12:24:59

12:25:07

12:32:53

12:34:56

12:25:51

12:36:06

12:36:07

12:32:33

12:26:18

12:17:05

12:27:24

12:36:49

06:03:19

06:03:32

06:03:33

06:09:59

05:55:12

05:55:13

06:05:01

06:14:30

06:05:39

06:15:46

06:06:37

06:13:01

06:06:45

06:07:14

06:07:16

06:17:37

06:18:04

06:17:49

06:15:21

06:15:39

06:09:52

06:10:00

06:17:46

06:19:49

06:10:44

06:20:59

06:21:00

06:17:26

06:11:11

06:01:58

06:12:17

06:21:42

1118.65

1117.99

1117.93

1117.43

1113.54

1113.48

1113.44

1112.61

1111.51

1108.86

1108.58

1108.34

1108.18

1106.72

1106.62

1105.27

1103.96

1102.84

1101.45

1100.58

1098.84

1098.45

1098.31

1097.03

1096.27

1095.51

1095.46

1095.37

1094.94

1092.72

1091.71

1091.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

169.916

172.702

175.487

178.273

181.058

183.844

186.630

189.415

192.201

197.772

200.557

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

94.253

97.083

97.301

98.825

110.144

110.361

110.579

111.885

113.409

118.633

119.286

119.721

119.939

122.769

122.987

125.599

128.428

129.734

132.347

133.870

135.394

136.918

138.224

141.054

142.577

145.625

145.842

146.278

147.366

151.067

153.896

154.332

0

0

0

o

JNonywarcekwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JNonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

KomapHuLpbkui
M.M.

[aprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLpkuii [.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLpkuii [.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

Jlonywarcbkwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Jonywarcbkui 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

Aymny .M.

KomapHuupkmi .M.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

baraH I.M.

KomapHupkumin .M.

JonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

Aymuny .M.

KomapHuLkunii
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHupkumin .M.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



2254414-18

2254160-18

2208266-19

2208273-19

2209144-19

2254221-18

2254215-18

2254227-18

2254421-18

3667-13

2218949-17

2208536-19

2208017-19

2208018-19

2209173-19

2254510-18

2208533-19

2254018-18

2253879-18

2254153-18

2253865-18

PL-0232-5313-18

PL-0295-1908-14

2208521-19

2219651-17

2208504-19

16702-18

2254168-18

2254424-18

2254205-18

2209106-19

PL-0295-1450-18

1

1

1

406.425

414.906

416.671

416.671

395.528

413431

413431

413.431

406.425

416.671

416.671

399.580

406.425

406.425

395.528

417.370

399.580

399.580

416.671

414.906

416.671

416.671

417.370

399.580

414.906

399.580

414.906

414.906

406.425

413431

395.528

417.370

12:27:43

12:35:52

12:37:42

12:38:13

12:19:17

12:36:13

12:36:45

12:36:47

12:31:25

12:41:04

12:42:40

12:27:16

12:33:58

12:37:25

12:27:17

12:49:56

12:33:33

12:33:36

12:49:56

12:49:26

12:51:30

12:52:04

12:53:54

12:37:26

12:52:43

12:39:03

12:54:49

12:54:50

12:47:19

12:54:09

12:37:18

12:58:50

06:12:36

06:20:45

06:22:35

06:23:06

06:04:10

06:21:06

06:21:38

06:21:40

06:16:18

06:25:57

06:27:33

06:12:09

06:18:51

06:22:18

06:12:10

06:34:49

06:18:26

06:18:29

06:34:49

06:34:19

06:36:23

06:36:57

06:38:47

06:22:19

06:37:36

06:23:56

06:39:42

06:39:43

06:32:12

06:39:02

06:22:11

06:43:43

1090.78

1089.71

1089.10

1087.63

1086.12

1084.84

1083.32

1083.23

1080.06

1079.60

1075.14

1073.71

1072.79

1063.11

1062.77

1057.12

1055.88

1055.74

1055.35

1052.21

1051.18

1049.68
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